Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts

Symbolische Darstellung - IE'
Symbolic Illustration 63858 !7 E 636
@ E"
_ . | EB
S =} (=<}
=< Beschreibung <= ? 3
e Description << | &£ &
1 Pantograph rot 85265 38
Pantograph red
2 Schraube M2x4 85670 2
Screw M2x4
3 Ansatzschraube M3X3 85812 3
Screw M3 x3
4 Kardanschale 12,8 MM 87015 3
Cardan bearing12,8 mm
5 Kardanwelle 87073 4
Cardan shaft
6 Kardanwelle kurz 87123 4
Cardan shaft short
7 Kardanhiilse 87128 5
Cardan collar
8 Lokpfeife 88002 6
Loco whistle
9 Isolatorsatz 88156 15
Insulator set
10 Puffer schwarz 88598 3
Buffer black
1 E-Lokfiihrer 89732 5
Loco driver
12 Faltenbalg 94648 10
Bellows
13 Grundrahmen A 94661 28
Base frame A
14 Grundrahmen B 94662 28
Base frame B
15 Drehgestell mitte 94647 20
Bogie middle
16 Dachleitungssatz 97489 12
Roof cable set
17 Scheinwerferringsatz 97491 8
Reflector ring set
18 Briickenstecker 100644 7
Connector
19 Motorabdeckung 107842 2
Engine cover
20 Kardanschale 1,2mm 108968 3
Cardan shaft 1,2 mm
21 Drahtlampe T1 16V/30mA 109321 10
Bulb T1 16V/30mA
22 Fenstersatz 109763 18
Window set
23 Drahtlampe T1 16V/30mA rot 109918 10
Bulb T1 16V/30mA red
24 Motor 113419 57
Motor
25 Lokplatine komplett 114513 44
Printed circuit assembly
26 Lampen-Flexplatine 114514 26
Flexible Printed circuit for bulbs
27 GF-Schraube M2X5 114966 2
ey A IR T E—————
- ensterblenden-+Inneneinrichtungssatz
o Eﬂ Window shade-+interior set ’
— 29 | Zuriistbeutel Griffstangen 16782 | 17
24 Bag with handle bar
30 Gehéause A lack. u. bed.Betr No. 116784 64
Body A printed and coated loco no
31 Lifterblendensatz 116785 3
@ Ventilator blind set
32 Gehduse B lack. u. bed.Betr No. 116817 64
p R B - Body B printed and coated loco no

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
A [ B We reserve the right to change the construction and specification
C L2 Auflage 04/2005 Best. Nr. 841862 Blatt 1378

Edition 04/2005 Order no. 841862 Page 1378 1



. - -
Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts

Symbolische Darstellung - = IE'
Symbolic lllustration m 63858 7 SEL
v L
: | 8%
= =g Beschreibun = 2g
il 42 o £g| g
@ c Description << |aax
L 1 Haftrings.105tk.12,9-14,6mm 40070 -
e Traction tires set 10Stk. 12,9-14,6mm
2 FK-Schraube mit Gewindeauslauf 85704 3
FK-Screw
3 Beilagscheibe 2.1X4/0.2 MM 86102 2
e Washer 2.1X4/0,2mm
4 Feder 86202 2
Spring
¥ 22 5 | zahnrad Z17/0.4 86428 | 2
GearZ 17/0.4
@ 7 6 Schneckenzahnrad doppelt 86419 4
Worm gear double
@ 7 Schneckensatz komplett 86976 24

Coupling chamber

Worm gear assembly
@ 8 Kardankugel 87206 2
Cardan joint
9 Kupplungskammer 89266 3

10 Universalkupplung Standard 89282 5
s e i Universal coupling standart
1" Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
Bearing for Worm axle
12 Radkontakt 89913 5

0. Abb. / no ll Wheel contact
2X Getriebe komplett -
Gear assembly 13 Radsatz ohne Haftring 90506 18

Wheelset without traction tires

14 Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen 90507 20
Wheelset with 2 traction tires
15 Radsatz ohne Zahnrad 90508 16
Wheelset without Gear
16 Getriebe 94663 12
Gear set
17 Getriebeboden 94664 12
Gear bottom
18 Getriebedeckel 94665 10
Gear cover
19 Schneckendeckel mit Stab.Feder 107456 8
Wormcover with vibration damper
20 Zuristbeutel 107465 20
Bag with accessories
21 Blende komplett 109153 28
Bogie frame assembly
@_1 @ 22 | Blendesatz 109154 | 20
Bogie frame set
@ 23 Blendesteckteilesatz 113425 12
Bogie stick part set
—@ 24 GF-Schraube M2X6 114828 2
EP:—:.: GF-Screw 2X6
l_@ 25 GF-Schraube M2X4 114877 2
GF-Screw 2x4

26 Kontakthalter 116039 2
Contact holder

27 Schienenraumer 116781 2
Rail guard

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei lhrem Fachhéndler,
oder Ihrer Landesvertretung oder bei:

:Fm:. 28 Getriebe komplett o. Abb. 116783 25
r: Gear assembly no ill.
1 [~ =)
| L3@
T W
[20]

You can order your Replacement Parts at your
local dealer, your country representative or:

3x 2X 3x

Roco Modellspielwaren GmbH
Kundendienst

Rifer HauptstraBe 21

A-5400 Hallein

ROCO
lﬁl A-5400
Hallein



